
Important Dates

May 3 - Author Visit, Leon Erickson
May 7 - Assembly at 9am with Guest Speakers
May 7 - Film Screening of 'The Spirit Who Swims'
May 8 - Rock Star Luncheon & April Student Awards
May 9 - PLC Day, Noon Dismissal
May 10 - Pro -D Day, No School for Students
May 13 - Super-Extravaganza Social from 5:00 - 7:30pm
May 16 - Clan Feast hosted by Lohjaboo
May 20 - Victoria Day, No School
May 23 - Primary Fun Run - Kindergarten - Grade 3
May 30 - Grade 3 Field Trip to Vanderhoof, Releasing Salmon
May 30 & 31 - Grade 4 Field Trip to K'san
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Dak'elh Words of the Week
Dus tl'us - paper
be 'u k'un e' u guz i- pen/pencil
Lu brot - ball
nu whul yeh- playing

Phrase of the Month:
Ts'oodunne lubrot be nuwhulyeh-
The children are playing with the ball.

Counselling Referral/Consent Forms

Counselling referall and consent forms are available for pick-up and drop off at the office with
Chelsea. You can also call the school or email Tania Prince, our counselor, at
mhprac@nakazdliwhuten.ca.
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April Birthdays

May 7 - Dakotah (Gr.6)
May 11 - Jaxon (Gr.6)
May 11 - Cali (Gr.7)
May 15 - Jason (Gr.6)
May 20 - Kolsen (K4)
May 22 - Sophia (Gr.6)
May 25 - Jaxon (Gr.4)
May 31 - Linden (Gr.7)

Staff Birthdays
May 19 - Mr. Browne
May 23 - Riel
May 28 - Mrs. Milanese
May 31 - Tania
May 31 - Rachel M

Employment Opportunities
1. On Call Custodian with WHIMIS
2. On Call Education Assistant
3. On Call Kitchen Worker with Food Safe

All new hires must bring in a clean criminal record check.
Please drop off resumes at the school or email
travis.klak@nakalbun.ca

Teacher Email Addresses
Travis Klak, Principal travis.klak@nakalbun.ca
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Erin Reilly, Vice-Principal erin.reilly@nakalbun.ca
Sara Sam, Language & Culture carrierroom@nakalbun.ca
Brahm Singh, Inclusive Education brahm.singh@nakalbun.ca
Tania Julian, Nursery tania.julian@nakalbun.ca
Susu Robin, Kindergarten susu.robin@nakalbun.ca
Karen Milanese, Grade 1 karen.milanese@nakalbun.ca
Roselyne Lugue, Grade 2 roselyne.lugue@nakalbun.ca
Kelsey Gainor, Grade 3 kelsey.gainor@nakalbun.ca
Susan Erickson, Grade 4 grade4@nakalbun.ca
Ken Koprich, Grade 5 kenneth.koprich@nakalbun.ca
Lindsay Butler, Grade 6 lindsay.butler@nakalbun.ca
Daniel Browne, Grade 7 daniel.browne@nakalbun.ca

Nak'al Bun Elementary

Honoring Dakelh teachings, we inspire each individual child to
realize their unique potential in a safe and encouraging
environment.
Email: travis.klak@nakalbun.ca
Website: www.nakalbun.ca
Location: 1180 Lakeshore Drive, Fort St. James, BC, Canada
Phone: 250-996-8441
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/groups/334227426675290/
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